
Aug. 23 Aug. 24 Aug. 25 Aug. 26 Aug. 27 Aug. 28 Aug. 29 Aug. 30 Aug. 31 Sept. 1

Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

EXCURSION by 
ferry, bus to  
Island of Brač

DINNER DINNER DINNER

7:00

8:00 BREAK 
FAST

   ARRIVALS  &      
REGISTRATION       
   @        University 
of SPLIT, Faculty of 

Science

9:00 Helmut 
Grubmueller  COST 

CM1306

Hands-on training 
activities 

(workshops)

Hands-on training 
activities 

(workshops)

Hands-on training 
activities 

(workshops)

  Fraser MacMillan  
COST CM1306

     Nenad Ban     
EBSA

Ana-Sunčana Smith

D
EPAR

TU
R

ES

10:00
COFFEE

11:00   Frank Sobott    
COST BM1403 
(intro for MS 
Workshop)

Hands-on training 
activities 

(workshops)

Hands-on training 
activities 

(workshops)

Hands-on training 
activities 

(workshops)

   Heinz-Juergen    
Steinhoff     COST 

CM1306

   Holger Stark    
EBSA

Iva Tolić12:00

13:00 LUNCH

14:00 Welcome Address
t.b.a. David Goodlett David Goodlett

Chris Oostenbrink 
(intro for Modeling 

Workshop)
Hands-on training 

activities 
(workshops)

Hands-on training 
activities 

(workshops)

Hands-on training 
activities 

(workshops) Antonio Šiber
COFFEE

15:00

16:00
  Nikolina Sekulić  

COST BM140317:00

Bojan Žagrović 
(intro for Modeling 

Workshop)

18:00

Wouter Roos COST 
CA15126 (intro for 

AFM Workshop)

Students’ Short 
talks

Students’ Short 
talks

  Anthony Watts    
EBSA

Posters Party Posters Party 

Felix Rico
     Petr Novak      

COST BM1403
Primož Ziherl

Posters Party DINNER
Farewell Party

Students’ Short 
talks

Students’ Short 
talks

21:00

Intro for 
Nanotemper and 
AFM workshops

19:00

20:00 DINNER

FREE TIMEFREE TIME FREE TIME FREE TIME


